OYCSL

SUMMER SEASON SUNDAY
APRIL SUNDAY - 21-2024

Divisions

Times

Home

Visitors

R.J. Frank Academy Of marine Science (#3) 701 N. Juanita Av. oxnard ca. 93030

BU7 9:00 AM SANTOS BLACK VS OXNARD UNIITED
BU8 10:00 AM OXNARD UNITED VS OXNARD WAVE
BU8 11:00 AM LOBITOS VS JAGUARES
BU7 ~~~ SANTOS/ JOSE S BYE / DESCANSA
Divisions Times Home Visitors

R.J. Frank Academy Of marine Science (#3) 701 N. Juanita Av. oxnard ca. 93030

BU11
BU11
BU11
BU8

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

OXNARD SHIELD
KIKER
SANTOS

VS SANTOS BLACK
\S LOBOS

VS SBNU

VS BYE / DESCANSA

Divisions

Visitors

R.J. Frank Academy Of marine Science (#3) 701 N. Juanita Av. oxnard ca. 93030

BU13
BU12
BU13
BU12
BU8

8:00 AM
9:15 AM
10:25 AM
11:50 AM

CRUZ AZUL
BARCA OX
SBNU
OXNARD FC BLACK

S BARCELONA SPFC
Vs PUMAS

Vs LOBOS

S OXNARD SHIELD
S BYE / DESCANSA




